
TMEA/UIL REGION 19 MUSIC OFFICERS 

Executive Secretary, Ben Gollehon 

Gary Hebert Deer Park HS South

Ghebert@dpisd.onmicrosoft.com 710 W San Augustine St

Deer Park, TX 77536-4036

Mike Allen Pasadena HS

miallen@pasadenaisd.org 206 S. Shaver

Pasadena, TX 77506

Anita Ladd Deer Prak HS

aladd@dpisd.org 710 W. San Augustine

Deer Park, TX 77536

Aaron Allison Channelview HS

aaron.allison@cvisd.org 1100 Sheldon Rd

Channelview, 77530

Daniel Giedraitis Dobie HS

dgiedraitis@pasadenaisd.org 10229 Blackhawk

Houston, TX 77089

Russell Norris Bowlin Bondy MS

rbowlin@pasadenaisd.org 5101 Keith Rd

Pasadena, TX 77505

Christina Bires La Porte HS

biresc@lpisd.org 1002 San Jacinto St

La Porte, 77571

Marivy Guerra Palmer Queens MS

mpalmer@pasadenaisd.org 1112 Queens RD

Pasadena, TX 77502

Holly Lewallen Goose Creek Memorial

holly.lewallen@gccisd.net 6001 E. Wallisville Rd

Baytown, 77521

Bradley Kohles Barbars Hill North

bradley kohles@bhisd.net 9600 Eagle Dr

Mont Belview 77523

San Jacinto College North

5800 Uvalde Rd

Houston, TX 77049-4513

Terri Goodwin Deer Park Elementary

tgoodwin@dpisd.org

Region Orchestra Chair

MS Orchestra Coordinator

Region Elementary Chair

Region College Chair

Region Vocal Chair

MS Vocal Coordinator

Region Jazz Ensemble Coordinator

MS Band Coordinator

Region President

Region Vice-President

Region Secretary

Region Band Chair
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